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EMPLOI DU TEMPS DES Rattrapages 
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TTL M2 S3 RT  

 
 

 DIMANCHE 
13  09 2020 

LUNDI 
14 09 2020 

MARDI 
15 09 2020 

MERCREDI 
16 09 2020 

JEUDI 

09h00-10h00 
TR911 

 
A203 

TR912 
 

A203 

TR921 
 

A203 

TR922 
 

A203 

 
 
 
 

10h30-11h30 

TR972 
 

Réseau de capteur 
sans fils 

 de Mr Moussaoui 
A203 

TR944 
 

A203 

TR901 
 

A203) 

TR971 
Réseau de Terrain 
de Mr Merzougui 

 
A203 

 
 
 
 

      

13h30-15h00     

 
 
 

15h30-17h00 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 


